*
% e 9T

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

RESULTS OF SECOND SEMESTER B.Ed. SPECIAL EDUCATION
(INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS
FEBRUARY 2022

(2015 SCHEME)

Published by
Prof. (Dr.) N. GOPAKUMAR

Controller of Examinations

(Log on to our website: www.keralauniversity.ac.in




To

No. EG VI B/B.Ed./2022 Not to be published before 23.05.2022

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
NOTIFICATION

Results of the Second Semester B.Ed. Special Education (Intellectual Disability)
Degree Examinations, February 2022
(2015 Scheme)

1. The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of the successful
candidates of Second Semester B.Ed. Special Education (Intellectual Disability)
Degree Examinations, February 2022 (2015 Scheme).

2. The grade secured by each successful candidate is shown against the Register Number.

3. The Candidates who wish to get their answer scripts revalued/scrutinized should sent
their application in the prescribed form with the required fees on or before 02.06.2022

4. The Results and Draft Marklists are available in the official website of the University,

www.keralauniversity.ac.in

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram,
Dated: 23.05.2022

1.The PRO for urgent press release

2.Enquiry

3.P.S.to V.C/P.V.C.

4.P.A.to C.E.

5.DRIV/AR (B.Ed.)/AR (Revaluation)/KUCC
6.EJ III Section

7.Stock File/File Copy/Office Copy



Form No : 137
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
Result Abstract (For Syndicate Members)
B.Ed. Courses in Affiliated Colleges

Semester : 2 Month & Year : February 2022
No. of Students
Exam. Code Name of the Programme Pass %
Registered | Appeared | Passed
18315206 | Special Education [Intellectual Disability] 21 21 21| 100
Sd/-

Dr. N. GOPAKUMAR
Controller of Examinations



KVM College of Special Education Cherthala (339)

B.Ed.Special Education [Intellectual Disability] (183)

All Pass (Semester scores given in brackets)

20339001(0)
005(0)
009(A+)
013(A)
017(C)
021(B)

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated : 23.05.2022

002(B+)
006(B )
010(A+)
014(B)
018(B+)

003(A+)
007(A)
011(B)
015(A+)
019(A)

004(B+)
008(B )
012(B+)
016(B)
020(A )

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



