

# RESULTS OF SECOND SEMESTER B.Ed. SPECIAL EDUCATION (INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS FEBRUARY 2022

(2015 SCHEME)

Published by Prof. (Dr.) N. GOPAKUMAR Controller of Examinations

(Log on to our website: www.keralauniversity.ac.in

#### UNIVERSITY OF KERALA NOTIFICATION

# Results of the Second Semester B.Ed. Special Education (Intellectual Disability) Degree Examinations, February 2022 (2015 Scheme)

- 1. The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of the successful candidates of Second Semester B.Ed. Special Education (Intellectual Disability)

  Degree Examinations, February 2022 (2015 Scheme).
- 2. The grade secured by each successful candidate is shown against the Register Number.
- 3. The Candidates who wish to get their answer scripts revalued/scrutinized should sent their application in the prescribed form with the required fees on or before 02.06.2022
- 4. The Results and Draft Marklists are available in the official website of the University, www.keralauniversity.ac.in

Sd/CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram, Dated: 23.05.2022

To

1. The PRO for urgent press release

2.Enquiry

3.P.S. to V.C./ P.V.C.

4.P.A. to C.E.

5.DR IV/AR (B.Ed.)/AR (Revaluation)/KUCC

6.EJ III Section

7.Stock File/File Copy/Office Copy

Form No: 137

### **UNIVERSITY OF KERALA**

# Result Abstract (For Syndicate Members)

#### B.Ed. Courses in Affiliated Colleges

Semester: 2 Month & Year: February 2022

Exam. Code	Name of the Programme	No. of Students			Pass %
Exam. Code		Registered	Appeared	Passed	F 488 70
18315206	Special Education [Intellectual Disability]	21	21	21	100

Sd/Dr. N. GOPAKUMAR
Controller of Examinations

# **KVM College of Special Education Cherthala (339)**

## **B.Ed.Special Education [Intellectual Disability] (183)**

All Pass (Semester scores given in brackets)

20339001(O)	002(B+)	003(A+)	004(B+)
005(O)	006(B)	007(A)	008(B)
009(A+)	010(A+)	011(B)	012(B+)
013(A)	014(B)	015(A+)	016(B)
017(C)	018(B+)	019(A)	020(A)
021(B)			

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 23.05.2022

Sd/CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS